NUMEROS DE CUENTA BANCOS CORRIENTE
A NOMBRE DE LA CAMPANA SERVICIOS DE ACERO S.A.

BANCO BOGOTA

BANCO DE OCCIDENTE

DAVIVIENDA

BANCO CREDITO

BANCO COLPATRIA

BANCO SUDAMERIS

BANCO SANTANDER

BBVA

NIT 860,056,971-8

068-06625-7

253-01684-4

0000-470169989634

006-35183-7

0151-039707

016-20124-6

035-42450-6

691-005839

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CUENTA CORRIENTE

CONVENIO 7451




