NUMEROS DE CUENTA BANCOS CORRIENTE A NOMBRE DE LA CAMPANA SERVICIOS DE ACERO S.A. NIT 860,056,971-8

BANCO BOGOTA	068-06625-7	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE	253-01684-4	CUENTA CORRIENTE
DAVIVIENDA	0000-470169989634	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BANCO CREDITO	006-35183-7	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BANCO COLPATRIA	0151-039707	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BANCO SUDAMERIS	016-20124-6	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BANCO SANTANDER	035-42450-6	CUENTA CORRIENTE
BBVA	691-005839	CUENTA CORRIENTE
	CONVENIO 7451	